10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 13, 2020

Monday, July 13, 2020

PopSockets LLC v. Wilcox
19-cv-01080-RM-MEH
Status Conference

Glapion-Pressley v. City and County of Denver, et al.
19-cv-02806-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Interplaza JNP, LLC v. Ohio Security Insurance Company
20-cv-01338-CMA-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Ahmed v. State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company
20-cv-01508-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Johnson v. Ward, et al.
20-cv-00447-PAB-MEH
Status-Scheduling Conference

Murray, et al. v. American Family Insurance Company
20-cv-01574-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Kirchner v. Marshall, et al.
20-cv-00114-MEH
Status Conference

Ross v. Hayden
19-cv-01427-MEH
Status Conference

Taylor v. Allegiant Receivables Solutions, Inc.
19-cv-01859-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference

Gatsiopoulos v. American Family Mutual Insurance Company, S.I.
20-cv-01437-CMA-MEH
Scheduling Conference



2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

2:00 PM

10:30 AM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 13, 2020

Monday, July 13, 2020 (cont’d)

Blea-Davis v. Mental Health Center of Denver
19-cv-03335-WIM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Robinson v. Charter Oak Fire Insurance Company
20-cv-01534-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Brown v. Colorado Judicial Department
19-cv-03362-MEH
Discovery Conference

Tuesday, July 14, 2020

Kelley v. Unisys Corporation
19-cv-03237-PAB-MEH
Status Conference

San Agustin v. Gagliardi
18-cv-02646-MEH
Discovery Conference

Charnoff v. Loving, et al.
19-cv-02381-LTB-MEH
Discovery Conference

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

Hodgkins, et al. v. Frontier Airlines, Inc.
19-cv-03469-RM-MEH
Continued Settlement Conference



1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

NO SETTINGS

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 13, 2020

Thursday, July 16, 2020

Martin v. Pure Spectrum CBD, LLC, et al.
20-cv-00910-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Jones v. Skulstad, et al.
19-cv-03610-WIM-MEH
Status Conference

Tygrett v. City and County of Denver a/k/a Denver Water
19-cv-00726-MEH
Discovery Conference

Estate of Jon L. Bogue, et al. v. Adams, et al.

18-cv-01425-DDD-MEH
Evidentiary Hearing

Friday, July 17, 2020



