### UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of July 13, 2020

# Monday, July 13, 2020

10:00 AM	PopSockets LLC v. Wilcox 19-cv-01080-RM-MEH Status Conference
10:45 AM	Glapion-Pressley v. City and County of Denver, et al. 19-cv-02806-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Interplaza JNP, LLC v. Ohio Security Insurance Company 20-cv-01338-CMA-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:15 AM	Ahmed v. State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company 20-cv-01508-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:30 AM	Johnson v. Ward, et al. 20-cv-00447-PAB-MEH Status-Scheduling Conference
11:45 AM	Murray, et al. v. American Family Insurance Company 20-cv-01574-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference
1:30 PM	Kirchner v. Marshall, et al. 20-cv-00114-MEH Status Conference
1:45 PM	Ross v. Hayden 19-cv-01427-MEH Status Conference
2:00 PM	Taylor v. Allegiant Receivables Solutions, Inc. 19-cv-01859-MEH Final Pretrial Conference
2:15 PM	Gatsiopoulos v. American Family Mutual Insurance Company, S.I. 20-cv-01437-CMA-MEH Scheduling Conference

#### UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of July 13, 2020

## Monday, July 13, 2020 (cont'd)

2:30 PM	Blea-Davis v. Mental Health Center of Denver 19-cv-03335-WJM-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:45 PM	Robinson v. Charter Oak Fire Insurance Company 20-cv-01534-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
3:00 PM	Brown v. Colorado Judicial Department 19-cv-03362-MEH Discovery Conference
	Tuesday, July 14, 2020
10:00 AM	Kelley v. Unisys Corporation 19-cv-03237-PAB-MEH Status Conference
10:30 AM	San Agustin v. Gagliardi 18-cv-02646-MEH Discovery Conference
2:00 PM	Charnoff v. Loving, et al. 19-cv-02381-LTB-MEH Discovery Conference
	Wednesday, July 15, 2020
10:30 AM	Hodgkins, et al. v. Frontier Airlines, Inc. 19-cv-03469-RM-MEH

**Continued Settlement Conference** 

#### UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of July 13, 2020

## Thursday, July 16, 2020

1:00 PM	Martin v. Pure Spectrum CBD, LLC, et al. 20-cv-00910-MEH Scheduling Conference
1:15 PM	Jones v. Skulstad, et al. 19-cv-03610-WJM-MEH Status Conference
1:30 PM	Tygrett v. City and County of Denver a/k/a Denver Water 19-cv-00726-MEH Discovery Conference
2:00 PM	Estate of Jon L. Bogue, et al. v. Adams, et al. 18-cv-01425-DDD-MEH Evidentiary Hearing

## Friday, July 17, 2020

NO SETTINGS